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SOUTHERN ASIA DIVISION

UNIONS CHURCHES MEMBERSHIP

East-Central India 2,595
Northeast India 224
Northern India 474
South-Central India 256
Southeast India 488
Southwest India 240
Western India 257

ATTACHED FIELDS

Andaman and Nicobar Island Region
East Himalayan Field

Himalayan Section

Maldives (not included in any field)

575,200
54,065
161,389
65,588
131,838
37551
107177

295
893
9350
0

TOTAL 1,143,346

PROJECTS

o High school, Aurangabad, India
© school, Anni, India

e School, Palakkad, India

O English church, Lowry Adventist College, Bengaluru, India

o Central English Church, Bengaluru, India

G School, Thanjavur, India

o Youth training center, Manginapudi, India

0 School, Gadhi Rural Municipality, Udayapur, Nepal
9 School, Pasighat, India

@ School, Namunaghar, Andaman Islands, India

POPULATION

132,275,131
49,974,819
819,854,211
73,613,446
81,938,520
32,250,759
202,668 440

434,675
756,000
30,369,000
543,000
1,424,678,000
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