

Tajikistan

Maldives

SOUTHERN ASIA DIVISION

UNIONS	CHURCHES	MEMBERSHIP	POPULATION
East-Central India	2,595	575,200	132,275,131
Northeast India	224	54,065	49,974,819
Northern India	474	161,389	819,854,211
South-Central India	256	65,588	73,613,446
Southeast India	488	131,838	81,938,520
Southwest India	240	37,551	32,250,759
Western India	257	107,177	202,668,440
ATTACHED FIELDS			
Andaman and Nicobar Island Region	1	295	434,675
East Himalayan Field	14	893	756,000
Himalayan Section	26	9,350	30,369,000
Maldives (not included in any field)	0	0	543,000
TOTAL	4,575	1,143,346	1,424,678,000

PROJECTS

- 1 High school, Aurangabad, India
- 2 School, Anni, India
- 3 School, Palakkad, India
- 4 English church, Lowry Adventist College, Bengaluru, India
- 5 Central English Church, Bengaluru, India
- 6 School, Thanjavur, India
- 7 Youth training center, Manginapudi, India
- 8 School, Gadhi Rural Municipality, Udayapur, Nepal
- 9 School, Pasighat, India
- 10 School, Namunaghar, Andaman Islands, India

